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171# 16 GB
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10W (818(E)
it A TIEREEER
FRAWAT-484 MU ECE :
22mm (2 U) x 440 mm x 220 mm (7/8in x 17 5/16 in X 8 /16 iN)
R< (BF19RTHETSINE) (HxWxD) FBETSI 300 mmiRAIHIZR
AWAT-48FCE :
44 mm (1U) x440 mm x 220 mm (13/4in x 17 5/16 in X 8 /16 in)
F%AWA‘(I’-48$’I~?’\JFEE &
1.4kg (3.11b
=2 Ao
EE (@R AWAT-48RCE

BE IfeRE
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0°CZE55°C (32 °FZE131 °F)
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B TR
R R R 1 R ERRTUEC (S
SFP-85919 SFPER4E, ZEZEHARIER10/100/1000 BASE-T 2] akist=]
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FTB-8196 SFPZIRZFJARR; &ZE: 155/622 Mbit/s, 1550 nm, LC, SMF, Z&E&IEE80 km
GP-3170 1U 19T EETSI Bé: (ERT1UEE)
b
e
INEATE c € UK c N us {10) China RoHS KWEEE recycling
C n CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1 UL 61010-1
EMC/EMI EN 61326-1 ({TARIILEZER) . EN 55011, CISPR 11. FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart B. ICES-001. ETSI/EN 300 386
BERE IEC/EN 61010-1. USA/UL 61010-1. CAN/CSA-C22.2 61010-1-12
/\ ATTENTION
v y /\ CAUTION
HERE IEC 60825-1. & LASER
1M
Nebs GR-63-CORE. GR-1089-CORE®
ETSI ETSI/EN 300 019-2-1. ETSI/EN 300 019-2-2, ETSI/EN 300 019-2-3. ETSI/EN 300 386. ETSI/EN 300 753.

ETSI/EN 300-132-2
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URL: www.verizonnebs.com/TPRs/VZ-TPR-9305.pdf
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